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Periodo 01/06/2025 a 30/06/2025
Cadastro Nome Salario Sal.Fam. INSS IRRF
Proventos Descontos Liquido FGTS
54 Adenize Morato da Silva Veig 5.537,37 0,00 0,00 0,00
8.501,81 4.783,02 3.718,79 0,00
140 Adriane Gomes de Moraes Lir 3.053,03 0,00 0,00 0,00
8.504,43 2.578,42 5.926,01 0,00
145 Agnes Carolina Ribeiro Pinto 9.014,13 0,00 0,00 0,00
11.485,02 3.396,97 8.068,05 0,00
139 Alison Gracino Ramos 3.053,03 0,00 0,00 0,00
8.002,95 3.431,22 4571,73 0,00
200 AmandaWilczek 7.749,12 0,00 0,00 0,00
11.630,32 4.701,80 6.928,52 0,00
176 Ana Julia Verri Batista 3.053,03 0,00 0,00 0,00
7.041,72 1.225,20 5.816,52 0,00
157 Ana Paula Barrankievicz da S 3.053,03 0,00 0,00 0,00
6.327,75 3.412,21 2.915,54 0,00
49 AnaPaula Cassaro Faria 10.271,12 0,00 0,00 0,00
18.906,42 9.662,77 9.243,65 0,00
250 Anderson lacer Bueno Carnei 8.185,24 0,00 0,00 0,00
8.714,24 2.851,00 5.863,24 0,00
298 Andreia Oliveira da Silva de C 10.064,49 0,00 0,00 0,00
10.616,49 2.496,79 8.119,70 0,00
170 Angela Tais Mattei da Silva 9.014,13 0,00 0,00 0,00
11.474,86 3.081,81 8.393,05 0,00
28 Augusto Cesar Walter Souza 3.853,46 0,00 0,00 0,00
6.812,34 3.123,62 3.688,72 0,00
304 Bruno Eduardo Paiva da Silva 3.053,03 0,00 0,00 0,00
1.466,64 61,06 1.405,58 0,00
286 BrunoGomes Brumado 8.185,24 0,00 0,00 0,00
8.737,24 2.032,14 6.705,10 0,00
150 CarlaBavelloniPereira 9.014,13 0,00 0,00 0,00
12.573,35 3.803,76 8.769,59 0,00
279 Claudio Antonio Kosiba 3.053,03 0,00 0,00 0,00
8.467,68 4.394,44 4.073,24 0,00
300 Daniel Augusto Colombo 3.053,03 0,00 0,00 0,00
2.694,89 178,73 2.516,16 0,00
114 Deivison Sampaio 3.053,03 0,00 0,00 0,00
4.334,38 455,66 3.878,72 0,00
134 Delizié Martins Marcon 9.014,13 0,00 0,00 0,00
16.610,38 8.360,58 8.249,80 0,00
76 Diames Sousada Silva 10.271,12 0,00 0,00 0,00
21.346,59 6.865,68 14.480,91 0,00
115 Edilvana Stahlschmidt 9.014,13 0,00 0,00 0,00
10.285,18 4.834,14 5.451,04 0,00
221 Elaine Aquoti Medeiros 9.014,13 0,00 0,00 0,00
10.138,83 2.411,16 7.727,67 0,00
290 Elen Dias Accordi Medeiros 7.749,13 0,00 0,00 0,00
9.832,82 2.503,22 7.329,60 0,00
302 Eliane TeixeiraBastos 8.185,24 0,00 0,00 0,00
4.488,62 513,16 3.975,46 0,00
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Elizabeth Sousada Cunha

Estela YuriNozakiNazima

Evelyn Braun Chaves

Everton Luis Orias

Fernanda Cristina Baptista

Gisele Basso Zanlorenzi

Guilherme Rafael Lemos de C

Helio Natale

Isabella Brongiel Klenk

Janaina Amancio da Paz Arm:

JanainaBarboza

JanainaMazzer Salinet

Jaqueline Cristinade Souza M

Jaqueline Stavasz Ferreira

Jean Batista Moraes

Jerson Prestes de Quadros Ji

Jessica Bernart da Silva

Jessica Maryeli dos Santos S

Jocilene Ferreira Juliao

Jonas Fernandes de Meira

Juliana Nepel Batista Dal Lagc

Juliana Sperandio

Katia Cristina Leite

Keury Gleidse Souza Amorim

Leonardo Bernardino

9.014,13
14.454,39

3.053,03
4.372,64
9.014,13
11.133,80
5.463,77
5.969,77
3.853,46
9.496,23
9.014,13
23.635,60
3.053,03
3.605,03
3.853,46
9.698,18
7.749,13
13.459,48
5.537,37
10.158,39
9.014,13
9.916,81
10.271,12
17.429,79
3.853,46
13.076,98
3.053,03
7.384,02
3.853,46
13.311,62
3.053,03
3.916,00
9.014,13
12.935,79
15.356,00
17.673,88
3.053,03
1.510,14
10.064,50
15.013,86

3.053,03
9.936,58

3.053,03
4.655,86
9.014,13
11.221,57
3.053,03
7.905,51

5.463,77
5.984,70

0,00
4.369,64
0,00
360,92
0,00
3.173,21
0,00
1.069,34
0,00
2.305,53
0,00
13.745,89
0,00
275,03
0,00
5.007,95
0,00
5.157,03
0,00
5.826,50
0,00
1.428,18
0,00
5.688,94
0,00
6.922,26
0,00
1.131,24
0,00
3.087,70
0,00
259,76
0,00
6.632,50
0,00
6.181,68
0,00
61,06
0,00
6.652,93
0,00
3.562,61
0,00
424,44
0,00
3.032,23
0,00
1.643,55
0,00
1.001,34

0,00
10.084,75
0,00
4.011,72
0,00
7.960,59
0,00
4.900,43
0,00
7.190,70
0,00
9.889,71
0,00
3.330,00
0,00
4.690,23
0,00
8.302,45
0,00
4.331,89
0,00
8.488,63
0,00
11.740,85
0,00
6.154,72
0,00
6.252,78
0,00
10.223,92
0,00
3.656,24
0,00
6.303,29
0,00
11.492,20
0,00
1.449,08
0,00
8.360,93
0,00
6.373,97
0,00
4.231,42
0,00
8.189,34
0,00
6.261,96
0,00
4.983,36

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Leonardo Jose Nichel

Liliana Claudiade OliveiraG F

Liliane Pagno Nascimento

Ludwig Birkner De Lery Guim

Luiz Antonio Schiminsky

Manoel Gilliard Paes de Souse

Marcelo Rodrigues Morales

Marcos Roberto Giroldo Roele

Marcus Vinicius da Rocha Sa

Maria Cristina Casa da Nativid

Maria Cristina Ferreira de Melc

Maria Lisete Zinher

Marinete Regina Corssato

Mario Gilberto Jesus Nunes

Matheus Vieira de Melo da Co

Okaue Durante Moretto

Paola Milani dos Santos

Patricia Del Nero Santos

Patricia Lantmann Becker

Paula Medeiros Machado Carl

PaulaTatiane Rabelo Dias

Paulo Cesar Walter Souza

Rafael Santiago

Rafaela Aparecida Pereira

Raoni Bueno Tavares

9.014,13
14.312,24

10.271,12
15.938,01
9.014,13
9.566,13
5.463,77
6.398,65
7.749,12
16.087,47
7.749,12
9.556,11
3.053,03
3.898,26
10.271,12
21.322,54
9.014,13
15.355,22

6.520,63
7.333,46

3.853,46
7.431,59
7.743,25
14.500,58
9.014,13
18.486,66
6.290,70
7.193,38
5.463,77
10.885,74
3.053,03
6.694,19
6.520,63
8.700,88
3.853,46
6.718,59
9.014,13
18.642,66
9.014,13
9.640,81
3.053,03
3.605,03
3.853,46
21.536,42
6.290,74
16.478,92
9.014,13
9.566,13

5.463,77
11.110,19

0,00
5.181,33
0,00
8.613,95
0,00
2.155,81
0,00
1.001,34
0,00
5.485,97
0,00
4.011,77
0,00
343,03
0,00
5.954,41
0,00
4.033,68
0,00
2.981,84
0,00
2.806,78
0,00
3.521,10
0,00
8.820,24
0,00
1.321,67
0,00
5.537,34
0,00
6.694,19
0,00
2.858,00
0,00
1.807,60
0,00
7.961,99
0,00
2.207,94
0,00
259,76
0,00
16.646,84
0,00
16.478,92
0,00
2.207,94
0,00
5.605,34

0,00
9.130,91
0,00
7.324,06
0,00
7.410,32
0,00
5.397,31
0,00
10.601,50
0,00
5.544,34
0,00
3.555,23
0,00
15.368,13
0,00
11.321,54
0,00
4.351,62
0,00
4.624,81
0,00
10.979,48
0,00
9.666,42
0,00
5.871,71
0,00
5.348,40
0,00

0,00

0,00
5.842,88
0,00
4.910,99
0,00
10.680,67
0,00
7.432,87
0,00
3.345,27
0,00
4.889,58
0,00

0,00

0,00
7.358,19
0,00
5.504,85

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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0,00
0,00
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297 Raquel BarbosaMoraes 3.053,03
3.605,03

14 Renata DiPrimio Concolatto B 3.853,46
9.640,79

232 Ronaldo Ivan Bork 3.053,03
8.127,14

151 Sabrina Renata Zanardi 9.014,13
13.934,02

155 Sanderson Robson Biscarra 3.053,03
4.086,07

42 Silvia Luiz de Andrade 10.271,12
17.117,47

53 Simone Bortolozzi 3.853,46
10.827,40

110 Soriane Loures 9.014,13
16.050,80

83 Suzana Schossig 3.853,46
9.640,96

237 Tatiana De Carvalho Santos 6.290,74
11.988,71

216 Walace de Novaes Figueredo 10.064,49
11.268,00

Total Empresa:
0001 - COREN PR SEDE REGIONAL

85 547.379,27
894.077,82

0,00
259,76

0,00
2.064,17

0,00
1.705,84

0,00
5.668,69

0,00
1.365,81

0,00
6.911,99

0,00
2.628,75

0,00
12.305,38

0,00
5.800,41

0,00
6.299,54

0,00
2.659,64

0,00
342.328,78

0,00
3.345,27

0,00
7.576,62

0,00
6.421,30

0,00
8.265,33

0,00
2.720,26

0,00
10.205,48

0,00
8.198,65

0,00
3.745,42

0,00
3.840,55

0,00
5.689,17

0,00
8.608,36

0,00
551.749,04

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
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